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                        Section 7 Alpine Championships                           
                        Giants Ridge - Biwabik Minnesota                         
                               February 7th 2022                                
 
                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : Duluth East   Total Points : 378.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
217  M         Carter  Hegg          39.71 (5)    38.07 (1)  1:17.78 (2)   98    * 
235  M         Wyatt Shultz          39.26 (2)    38.63 (3)  1:17.89 (3)   97    * 
252  M         Erik Carlson          39.81 (6)    39.41 (5)  1:19.22 (5)   95    * 
267  M         Samuel Hendricks      41.65 (13    40.95 (9)  1:22.60 (12)  88    * 
282  M         Matias Merten         42.26 (19    41.83 (18  1:24.09 (16)  84 
297  M         Nathan Momont         43.68 (28        DSQ                     
 
Team : Blaine   Total Points : 348.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
215  M         Lukas VanWechel       41.16 (10    40.56 (7)  1:21.72 (7)   93    * 
233  M         Quinn Snyder          41.01 (8)    41.44 (12  1:22.45 (10)  90    * 
250  M         Jared Killian         41.94 (16    41.64 (14  1:23.58 (13)  87    * 
265  M         Kevin Sarazin         42.48 (22    43.22 (30  1:25.70 (22)  78    * 
280  M         Roger McQuay          44.52 (38    43.19 (29  1:27.71 (32)  68 
295  M         Chase VanGuilder      45.25 (47    48.45 (60  1:33.70 (50)  50 
 
Team : CC/SB   Total Points : 334.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
228  M         Ray Dressley          39.36 (3)    38.85 (4)  1:18.21 (4)   96    * 
245  M         Cy Oberholtzer        39.24 (1)    40.45 (6)  1:19.69 (6)   94    * 
261  M         Ben Obinger           43.95 (31    42.19 (22  1:26.14 (23)  77    * 
291  M         Graham Oberholtzer    44.36 (36    43.64 (32  1:28.00 (33)  67    * 
210  M         Elijah Blanck         47.60 (61    41.08 (11  1:28.68 (35)  65 
276  M         Finn Taylor           43.93 (30    47.06 (51  1:30.99 (40)  60 
 
Team : Andover   Total Points : 328.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
211  M         Brandon Schroeder     41.01 (8)    41.58 (13  1:22.59 (11)  89    * 
229  M         Kyle Sanders          42.14 (18    41.80 (17  1:23.94 (15)  85    * 
246  M         Ben Audette           42.32 (20    42.03 (20  1:24.35 (18)  82    * 
262  M         Carson Smith          44.21 (34    42.75 (24  1:26.96 (28)  72    * 
277  M         Ryan Lazan            46.00 (51    43.76 (34  1:29.76 (37)  63 
292  M         Michael Anderson      45.14 (46    59.61 (82  1:44.75 (75)  25 
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                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : Mahtomedi   Total Points : 287.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
227  M         Nicholas Wisniewsk    42.91 (25    43.25 (31  1:26.16 (24)  76    * 
209  M         Alexander James       43.41 (27    43.02 (28  1:26.43 (26)  74    * 
244  M         Landon Schmidt        44.10 (32    42.98 (27  1:27.08 (29)  71    * 
260  M         Jess  Miller          44.32 (35    44.31 (36  1:28.63 (34)  66    * 
275  M         Kai Kedrowski         48.11 (66    47.77 (57  1:35.88 (58)  42 
290  M         Matt MacDonald        49.56 (73    49.06 (62  1:38.62 (65)  35 
 
Team : White Bear Lake   Total Points : 282.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
203  M         Patrick  Levins       39.56 (4)    38.20 (2)  1:17.76 (1)   99    * 
222  M         Garrett Jungmann      42.08 (17    42.02 (19  1:24.10 (17)  83    * 
239  M         Dylan Christophers    47.64 (62    45.70 (42  1:33.34 (49)  51    * 
256  M         Jet Feirn             47.34 (59    46.43 (46  1:33.77 (51)  49    * 
271  M         Cooper Feirn          46.68 (55    47.25 (53  1:33.93 (52)  48 
286  M         Harrison McNerlin     51.41 (76    48.27 (58  1:39.68 (66)  34 
 
Team : Chisago   Total Points : 263.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
212  M         Will Hennen           41.52 (12    40.64 (8)  1:22.16 (8)   92    * 
247  M         Tyler Drury           44.81 (40    44.76 (37  1:29.57 (36)  64    * 
263  M         Martin Cyr            45.91 (50    46.74 (48  1:32.65 (45)  55    * 
230  M         Orval Cyr             41.92 (15    51.21 (69  1:33.13 (48)  52    * 
293  M         Jake Helgason         49.11 (71    48.94 (61  1:38.05 (63)  37 
278  M         Ethen Johnson       1:09.41 (95    51.32 (71  2:00.73 (84)  16 
 
Team : FLAST   Total Points : 260.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
237  M         Mathias Longsdorf     41.42 (11    41.02 (10  1:22.44 (9)   91    * 
219  M         Mathias Peterson      40.62 (7)    44.91 (38  1:25.53 (21)  79    * 
269  M         Brighten Hallberg     47.35 (60    47.29 (54  1:34.64 (53)  47    * 
284  M         Anders Peterson       48.59 (69    47.20 (52  1:35.79 (57)  43    * 
299  M         Matt Conzemius        47.00 (58    50.35 (68  1:37.35 (61)  39 
254  M         Tristan Bodin             DSQ                                  
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                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : Hibbing   Total Points : 255.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
214  M         Adam Vinopal          42.85 (23    41.68 (16  1:24.53 (19)  81    * 
249  M         Edric Cardona         44.74 (39    45.15 (39  1:29.89 (38)  62    * 
264  M         Zander Cuffe          45.86 (49    45.31 (40  1:31.17 (41)  59    * 
279  M         Sam Gabardi           46.29 (53    46.55 (47  1:32.84 (47)  53    * 
294  M         Dainen Blight         47.92 (64    48.41 (59  1:36.33 (59)  41 
232  M         Carter Bungarden      57.07 (87    42.69 (23  1:39.76 (67)  33 
 
Team : St Francis   Total Points : 236.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
234  M         Evan Haupert          44.15 (33    42.78 (25  1:26.93 (27)  73    * 
251  M         Kevin Haupert         43.80 (29    43.81 (35  1:27.61 (31)  69    * 
266  M         Bode Cox              46.11 (52    46.18 (44  1:32.29 (44)  56    * 
281  M         Ryan Mickelberg       48.26 (67    49.25 (63  1:37.51 (62)  38    * 
216  M         Logan Cox             43.40 (26  1:19.25 (91  2:02.65 (85)  15 
296  M         Nolan Randal        1:02.01 (90  1:02.86 (83  2:04.87 (86)  14 
 
Team : Anoka   Total Points : 225.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
236  M         Joe Pinewski          42.90 (24    41.64 (14  1:24.54 (20)  80    * 
218  M         Ian Brunn             44.39 (37    42.90 (26  1:27.29 (30)  70    * 
253  M         Emmett Franzwa        48.41 (68    46.85 (49  1:35.26 (54)  46    * 
268  M         Parker Wick           49.34 (72    52.32 (73  1:41.66 (71)  29    * 
283  M         Max Musenbrock        54.29 (82    52.64 (75  1:46.93 (76)  24 
298  M         Joe Keane             52.33 (79  1:53.74 (94  2:46.07 (94)   6 
 
Team : Marshall   Total Points : 224.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
224  M         Weston Heeren         41.68 (14    42.18 (21  1:23.86 (14)  86    * 
258  M         Cormac Johnson        46.30 (54    46.40 (45  1:32.70 (46)  54    * 
273  M         Ben Austin            47.88 (63    47.56 (56  1:35.44 (56)  44    * 
288  M         José Morrice          46.90 (56    49.57 (64  1:36.47 (60)  40    * 
241  M         Brooks Maxwell        44.94 (43    56.60 (79  1:41.54 (70)  30 
205  M         Grant Williams            DSQ                                  
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                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : Rock Ridge   Total Points : 177.0   Rank : 13th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
255  M         Blake Larson          45.04 (44    46.87 (50  1:31.91 (42)  58    * 
238  M         Samuel Beukema        45.82 (48    46.16 (43  1:31.98 (43)  57    * 
270  M         Erik Panyan           48.73 (70    49.68 (65  1:38.41 (64)  36    * 
285  M         Nathan Nemec          51.90 (78    52.41 (74  1:44.31 (74)  26    * 
201  M         Travis Bird           44.83 (42  1:03.07 (84  1:47.90 (77)  23 
220  M         Caden Lundstrom     1:08.65 (94  1:05.90 (87  2:14.55 (90)  10 
 
Team : Centennial   Total Points : 124.0   Rank : 14th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
225  M         Bruce Johnson         44.82 (41    45.34 (41  1:30.16 (39)  61    * 
259  M         Jackson Copiskey      54.53 (83    55.88 (77  1:50.41 (78)  22    * 
289  M         Evan Hobday           55.19 (85    55.41 (76  1:50.60 (79)  21    * 
274  M         Aiden Sherer          55.06 (84    56.28 (78  1:51.34 (80)  20    * 
242  M         Patrick  Lehman       54.07 (81  1:33.20 (93  2:27.27 (92)   8 
207  M         PJ Marshall           46.94 (57        DNF                     
 
Team : Coon Rapids   Total Points : 67.0   Rank : 15th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
204  M         Joe VanNorman         50.75 (75    50.32 (67  1:41.07 (69)  31    * 
272  M         Adam Sartwell       1:06.33 (92  1:04.19 (85  2:10.52 (87)  13    * 
240  M         Ben Simon           1:06.87 (93  1:04.97 (86  2:11.84 (88)  12    * 
257  M         Jacob Chesser       1:05.99 (91  1:06.98 (88  2:12.97 (89)  11    * 
287  M         Zach Ulsby          1:14.86 (96  1:15.09 (90  2:29.95 (93)   7 
223  M         Derby Bone                DNF                                  
 
Team : CCS    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
206  M         Austin Baas           42.43 (21    43.74 (33  1:26.17 (25)  75 
 
Team : CEC    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
213  M         Morgan Grove          50.04 (74    50.16 (66  1:40.20 (68)  32 
248  M         Aiden True            59.28 (88    58.98 (81  1:58.26 (82)  18 
231  M         Carson Kroulund       57.02 (86  1:27.48 (92  2:24.50 (91)   9 
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                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : Denfeld    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
221  M         Hagen Stiller         51.65 (77    51.30 (70  1:42.95 (72)  28 
202  M         Gus Schauer         1:01.77 (89    57.89 (80  1:59.66 (83)  17 
 
Team : Hermantown    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
226  M         Evan  Ogston          47.95 (65    47.34 (55  1:35.29 (55)  45 
243  M         Aidan Petrich         52.34 (80    51.73 (72  1:44.07 (73)  27 
208  M         Toby Schunk           45.11 (45  1:10.67 (89  1:55.78 (81)  19 
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                        Section 7 Alpine Championships                           
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CLASS : M 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   203  M     White Patrick  Levins       39.56 (4)     38.20 (2)   1:17.76 (1)  
2   217  M     Dulut Carter  Hegg          39.71 (5)     38.07 (1)   1:17.78 (2)  
3   235  M     Dulut Wyatt Shultz          39.26 (2)     38.63 (3)   1:17.89 (3)  
4   228  M     CC/SB Ray Dressley          39.36 (3)     38.85 (4)   1:18.21 (4)  
5   252  M     Dulut Erik Carlson          39.81 (6)     39.41 (5)   1:19.22 (5)  
6   245  M     CC/SB Cy Oberholtzer        39.24 (1)     40.45 (6)   1:19.69 (6)  
7   215  M     Blain Lukas VanWechel       41.16 (10)    40.56 (7)   1:21.72 (7)  
8   212  M     Chisa Will Hennen           41.52 (12)    40.64 (8)   1:22.16 (8)  
9   237  M     FLAST Mathias Longsdorf     41.42 (11)    41.02 (10)  1:22.44 (9)  
10  233  M     Blain Quinn Snyder          41.01 (8)     41.44 (12)  1:22.45 (10) 
11  211  M     Andov Brandon Schroeder     41.01 (8)     41.58 (13)  1:22.59 (11) 
12  267  M     Dulut Samuel Hendricks      41.65 (13)    40.95 (9)   1:22.60 (12) 
13  250  M     Blain Jared Killian         41.94 (16)    41.64 (14)  1:23.58 (13) 
14  224  M     Marsh Weston Heeren         41.68 (14)    42.18 (21)  1:23.86 (14) 
15  229  M     Andov Kyle Sanders          42.14 (18)    41.80 (17)  1:23.94 (15) 
16  282  M     Dulut Matias Merten         42.26 (19)    41.83 (18)  1:24.09 (16) 
17  222  M     White Garrett Jungmann      42.08 (17)    42.02 (19)  1:24.10 (17) 
18  246  M     Andov Ben Audette           42.32 (20)    42.03 (20)  1:24.35 (18) 
19  214  M     Hibbi Adam Vinopal          42.85 (23)    41.68 (16)  1:24.53 (19) 
20  236  M     Anoka Joe Pinewski          42.90 (24)    41.64 (14)  1:24.54 (20) 
21  219  M     FLAST Mathias Peterson      40.62 (7)     44.91 (38)  1:25.53 (21) 
22  265  M     Blain Kevin Sarazin         42.48 (22)    43.22 (30)  1:25.70 (22) 
23  261  M     CC/SB Ben Obinger           43.95 (31)    42.19 (22)  1:26.14 (23) 
24  227  M     Mahto Nicholas Wisniewsk    42.91 (25)    43.25 (31)  1:26.16 (24) 
25  206  M     CCS   Austin Baas           42.43 (21)    43.74 (33)  1:26.17 (25) 
26  209  M     Mahto Alexander James       43.41 (27)    43.02 (28)  1:26.43 (26) 
27  234  M     St Fr Evan Haupert          44.15 (33)    42.78 (25)  1:26.93 (27) 
28  262  M     Andov Carson Smith          44.21 (34)    42.75 (24)  1:26.96 (28) 
29  244  M     Mahto Landon Schmidt        44.10 (32)    42.98 (27)  1:27.08 (29) 
30  218  M     Anoka Ian Brunn             44.39 (37)    42.90 (26)  1:27.29 (30) 
31  251  M     St Fr Kevin Haupert         43.80 (29)    43.81 (35)  1:27.61 (31) 
32  280  M     Blain Roger McQuay          44.52 (38)    43.19 (29)  1:27.71 (32) 
33  291  M     CC/SB Graham Oberholtzer    44.36 (36)    43.64 (32)  1:28.00 (33) 
34  260  M     Mahto Jess  Miller          44.32 (35)    44.31 (36)  1:28.63 (34) 
35  210  M     CC/SB Elijah Blanck         47.60 (61)    41.08 (11)  1:28.68 (35) 
36  247  M     Chisa Tyler Drury           44.81 (40)    44.76 (37)  1:29.57 (36) 
37  277  M     Andov Ryan Lazan            46.00 (51)    43.76 (34)  1:29.76 (37) 
38  249  M     Hibbi Edric Cardona         44.74 (39)    45.15 (39)  1:29.89 (38) 
39  225  M     Cente Bruce Johnson         44.82 (41)    45.34 (41)  1:30.16 (39) 
40  276  M     CC/SB Finn Taylor           43.93 (30)    47.06 (51)  1:30.99 (40) 
41  264  M     Hibbi Zander Cuffe          45.86 (49)    45.31 (40)  1:31.17 (41) 
42  255  M     Rock  Blake Larson          45.04 (44)    46.87 (50)  1:31.91 (42) 
43  238  M     Rock  Samuel Beukema        45.82 (48)    46.16 (43)  1:31.98 (43) 
44  266  M     St Fr Bode Cox              46.11 (52)    46.18 (44)  1:32.29 (44) 
45  263  M     Chisa Martin Cyr            45.91 (50)    46.74 (48)  1:32.65 (45) 
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CLASS : M 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
46  258  M     Marsh Cormac Johnson        46.30 (54)    46.40 (45)  1:32.70 (46) 
47  279  M     Hibbi Sam Gabardi           46.29 (53)    46.55 (47)  1:32.84 (47) 
48  230  M     Chisa Orval Cyr             41.92 (15)    51.21 (69)  1:33.13 (48) 
49  239  M     White Dylan Christophers    47.64 (62)    45.70 (42)  1:33.34 (49) 
50  295  M     Blain Chase VanGuilder      45.25 (47)    48.45 (60)  1:33.70 (50) 
51  256  M     White Jet Feirn             47.34 (59)    46.43 (46)  1:33.77 (51) 
52  271  M     White Cooper Feirn          46.68 (55)    47.25 (53)  1:33.93 (52) 
53  269  M     FLAST Brighten Hallberg     47.35 (60)    47.29 (54)  1:34.64 (53) 
54  253  M     Anoka Emmett Franzwa        48.41 (68)    46.85 (49)  1:35.26 (54) 
55  226  M     Herma Evan  Ogston          47.95 (65)    47.34 (55)  1:35.29 (55) 
56  273  M     Marsh Ben Austin            47.88 (63)    47.56 (56)  1:35.44 (56) 
57  284  M     FLAST Anders Peterson       48.59 (69)    47.20 (52)  1:35.79 (57) 
58  275  M     Mahto Kai Kedrowski         48.11 (66)    47.77 (57)  1:35.88 (58) 
59  294  M     Hibbi Dainen Blight         47.92 (64)    48.41 (59)  1:36.33 (59) 
60  288  M     Marsh José Morrice          46.90 (56)    49.57 (64)  1:36.47 (60) 
61  299  M     FLAST Matt Conzemius        47.00 (58)    50.35 (68)  1:37.35 (61) 
62  281  M     St Fr Ryan Mickelberg       48.26 (67)    49.25 (63)  1:37.51 (62) 
63  293  M     Chisa Jake Helgason         49.11 (71)    48.94 (61)  1:38.05 (63) 
64  270  M     Rock  Erik Panyan           48.73 (70)    49.68 (65)  1:38.41 (64) 
65  290  M     Mahto Matt MacDonald        49.56 (73)    49.06 (62)  1:38.62 (65) 
66  286  M     White Harrison McNerlin     51.41 (76)    48.27 (58)  1:39.68 (66) 
67  232  M     Hibbi Carter Bungarden      57.07 (87)    42.69 (23)  1:39.76 (67) 
68  213  M     CEC   Morgan Grove          50.04 (74)    50.16 (66)  1:40.20 (68) 
69  204  M     Coon  Joe VanNorman         50.75 (75)    50.32 (67)  1:41.07 (69) 
70  241  M     Marsh Brooks Maxwell        44.94 (43)    56.60 (79)  1:41.54 (70) 
71  268  M     Anoka Parker Wick           49.34 (72)    52.32 (73)  1:41.66 (71) 
72  221  M     Denfe Hagen Stiller         51.65 (77)    51.30 (70)  1:42.95 (72) 
73  243  M     Herma Aidan Petrich         52.34 (80)    51.73 (72)  1:44.07 (73) 
74  285  M     Rock  Nathan Nemec          51.90 (78)    52.41 (74)  1:44.31 (74) 
75  292  M     Andov Michael Anderson      45.14 (46)    59.61 (82)  1:44.75 (75) 
76  283  M     Anoka Max Musenbrock        54.29 (82)    52.64 (75)  1:46.93 (76) 
77  201  M     Rock  Travis Bird           44.83 (42)  1:03.07 (84)  1:47.90 (77) 
78  259  M     Cente Jackson Copiskey      54.53 (83)    55.88 (77)  1:50.41 (78) 
79  289  M     Cente Evan Hobday           55.19 (85)    55.41 (76)  1:50.60 (79) 
80  274  M     Cente Aiden Sherer          55.06 (84)    56.28 (78)  1:51.34 (80) 
81  208  M     Herma Toby Schunk           45.11 (45)  1:10.67 (89)  1:55.78 (81) 
82  248  M     CEC   Aiden True            59.28 (88)    58.98 (81)  1:58.26 (82) 
83  202  M     Denfe Gus Schauer         1:01.77 (89)    57.89 (80)  1:59.66 (83) 
84  278  M     Chisa Ethen Johnson       1:09.41 (95)    51.32 (71)  2:00.73 (84) 
85  216  M     St Fr Logan Cox             43.40 (26)  1:19.25 (91)  2:02.65 (85) 
86  296  M     St Fr Nolan Randal        1:02.01 (90)  1:02.86 (83)  2:04.87 (86) 
87  272  M     Coon  Adam Sartwell       1:06.33 (92)  1:04.19 (85)  2:10.52 (87) 
88  240  M     Coon  Ben Simon           1:06.87 (93)  1:04.97 (86)  2:11.84 (88) 
89  257  M     Coon  Jacob Chesser       1:05.99 (91)  1:06.98 (88)  2:12.97 (89) 
90  220  M     Rock  Caden Lundstrom     1:08.65 (94)  1:05.90 (87)  2:14.55 (90) 
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                        Section 7 Alpine Championships                           
                        Giants Ridge - Biwabik Minnesota                         
                               February 7th 20022                                
 
 
CLASS : M 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
91  231  M     CEC   Carson Kroulund       57.02 (86)  1:27.48 (92)  2:24.50 (91) 
92  242  M     Cente Patrick  Lehman       54.07 (81)  1:33.20 (93)  2:27.27 (92) 
93  287  M     Coon  Zach Ulsby          1:14.86 (96)  1:15.09 (90)  2:29.95 (93) 
94  298  M     Anoka Joe Keane             52.33 (79)  1:53.74 (94)  2:46.07 (94) 
95  207  M     Cente PJ Marshall           46.94 (57)        DNF                  
96  297  M     Dulut Nathan Momont         43.68 (28)        DSQ                  
97  223  M     Coon  Derby Bone                DNF                                
98  205  M     Marsh Grant Williams            DSQ                                
99  254  M     FLAST Tristan Bodin             DSQ                                
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